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5144721 BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5144721 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -191,021    -191,021    -152,398.22     -22,861.83            .00     -38,622.78   79.8%*

  2025/06/000367 12/31/2024 GCR       -1,610.72 REF                                        NCDMV NOV 2024 VFD BOONVILLE
  2025/06/000389 12/31/2024 GEN      -21,251.11 REF DEC                                    BOONVILLE CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -191,021    -191,021    -152,398.22     -22,861.83            .00     -38,622.78   79.8%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5144721 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI          -3,800      -3,800      -2,512.75        -605.81            .00      -1,287.25   66.1%*

  2025/06/000389 12/31/2024 GEN         -605.81 REF DEC                                    BOONVILLE PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR            -3,800      -3,800      -2,512.75        -605.81            .00      -1,287.25   66.1%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5144721 43100  SALES TAX                    -20,000     -20,000      -7,633.00            .00            .00     -12,367.00   38.2%*

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -20,000     -20,000      -7,633.00            .00            .00     -12,367.00   38.2%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5144721 44900  INTEREST EARNED               -1,000      -1,000        -669.86        -200.90            .00        -330.14   67.0%*

  2025/06/000389 12/31/2024 GEN         -200.90 REF DEC                                    DUE TO BOONVILLE VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                   -1,000      -1,000        -669.86        -200.90            .00        -330.14   67.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jYwdHkpj8xAy9LlfIL%2B%2BRUzRJiarAd06qYhgoY%2B8dEiaMAST3mwQ7w7r%2FeENutI9
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2Y%2BICw5WIdZCwL9w4wGCpW7CwnkOiiRhLZ2NRR3G%2F0ybDHja1qn1XeewKBaPIPKl
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4Q30V9TRXOrpYTBlCdxRaUoY9eqfE%2F7%2FePIbJY6n3e0vK89Khbh6YXxKAzjJtfDh
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tsb9vO6QRHT9ekjCqloL2WGJJs0MVE1kocQoYFPCN0RMeYg5uQcdthp0jUYGgzl0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zzvG3M0pkjme8BHJDHa%2BKkSmM6MrqspjnB7Y9nda91WhI%2Bp7BBSDUVNzTJqZynhc
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BH2gpgCcpR94xrx0YWuBzl80EUVcGO3CnHEJ9o8ev6807fJ3fC37yik%2FZH3SphpZ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9nmHFQhUDIbOVHyg2JqKrmftiaRLBUrA6owj1Qb6U0NV%2Bfp5wszmHxn%2B94e2Kc5x
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YG1xJymqVaM6LlE1wnnJKW%2Fu9Lax8gIgJ%2FtTYHpEYT5qh81TUmEscJFcjwIHslq5
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     TOTAL BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE         -215,821    -215,821    -163,213.83     -23,668.54            .00     -52,607.17   75.6%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -215,821    -215,821    -163,213.83     -23,668.54            .00     -52,607.17

                           GRAND TOTAL     -215,821    -215,821    -163,213.83     -23,668.54            .00     -52,607.17   75.6%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2025/ 6
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2025/ 6
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2025/ 6
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               51
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


